ARUBA AIRMESH MSR2000 OUTDOOR WIRELESS MESH ROUTER
The Aruba AirMesh MSR2000 delivers high-performance wireless mesh routing to outdoor
environments where wired connectivity is impractical or unavailable.
Ruggedized and hardened to withstand extreme environmental conditions, the MSR2000 is
ideal for deployment in metropolitan and industrial areas, oilfields, mines, and shipping ports.
A multi-radio, multi-frequency architecture and adaptive Layer 3 routing using the Aruba
MeshOS™ operating system make the MSR2000 unique. Together, they provide unparalleled
capacity, reliability, low latency and seamless handoffs for voice, HD-quality video and other

-- RoHS
-- SRRC (China)
ORDERING INFORMATION
• MSR2K23N0-US (U.S. only)/MSR2K23N0-JP
(Japan only)/MSR2K23N0-IL (Israel only)/
MSR2K23N0 (rest of world)
-- Aruba MSR2000 Outdoor Wireless Mesh Router
-- Two 802.11 a/b/g/n 320 mW radios
(2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 4.9 GHz)
-- Power input via 802.3at (PoE+) Ethernet
interface
-- One mounting kit with sun shield
• MSR2K23N1-US (US only)/MSR2K23N1-JP
(Japan only)/MSR2K23N1-IL (Israel only)
MSR2K23N1 (rest of world)
-- Aruba MSR2000 Outdoor Wireless Mesh Router
-- Two 802.11 a/b/g/n 320 mW radios
(2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 4.9 GHz)
-- 100-240 VAC power input, 4.5m power
cord included
-- 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet interface with
802.3af POE power sourcing capability
-- One mounting kit with sun shield
• MSR2K23N2-US (US only)/MSR2K23N2-JP
(Japan only)/MSR2K23N2-IL (Israel only)/
MSR2K23N2 (rest of world)
-- Aruba MSR2000 Outdoor Wireless Mesh Router
-- Two 802.11 a/b/g/n 320 mW radios
(2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, 4.9 GHz)
-- 12-48 VDC power input, 4.5m power